
2
DATE:

QUANTITY UNIT

Lump Sum 1.00

TOTAL

SUM OF

2

Review by: Initials Date Date

THIS CHANGE ORDER IS APPLICABLE TO:

City Manager:

$69,582.06

Approved by:

Contractor

Change Order No.

Assistant City Manager:

THE AMOUNT OF THE CONTRACT WILL BE (INCREASED) BY THE 
$69,582.06

None

$69,582.06CHECK-IN BUILDING RETAIL, PHOTO OP, 
SIGNAGE, WALL GRAPHICS, LOGO

CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
130 S. MAIN STREET

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530
(951) 674-3124

August 28, 2018
PROJECT CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER #

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

CHECK-IN BUILDING RETAIL, PHOTO OP, 
SIGNAGE, WALL GRAPHICS, LOGO

ITEM

Authorized by: Jason Simpson TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT

$618,172.26

QUANTITIES INCREASED

PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:

Assistant City Manager

CITY PROJECT #

9/26/2017DATE AWARDED:

PROJECT TITLE: LAUNCH POINTE ACTIVATE THE
CONTRACT AWARDED TO:
PLAINJOE STUDIOS

UNIT PRICE EXTENSIONQUANTITYITEM

QUANTITIES DECREASED

$69,582.06



City of Lake Elsinore Lake Elsinore, California
Launch Pointe Check-In Execution Proposal

(contract #3503)

prepared by
PlainJoe Studios
August 06, 2018

7345  Piute Creek Drive  /  Corona, CA 92881  /  951.735.4587



Page 1
PlainJoe Studios / City of Lake Elsinore Spatial Storytelling Proposal

August 06, 2018

1 / Scope:

Final design, fabrication, and installation of the following:

• Check In Wayfinding

◦ W01 - Area ID "LP Shop"

◦ W02 - "Check In" Stand Off Letters

◦ W03 - Room ID/Blade "Pool"

• Check In Placemaking

◦ P01 - Quote - Steve McQueen

◦ P02 - Quote - Evil Kenevil

◦ P03 - Wall Graphic

◦ P04 - Wall Graphic

◦ P05 - Photo Op + Bike

◦ P06 - Launch Pointe Logo

◦ P07 - Graphic (entire wall)

◦ P08 - History Wall

◦ P09 - LP Shop Shelving



Page 2
PlainJoe Studios / City of Lake Elsinore Spatial Storytelling Proposal

August 06, 2018

2 / Schedule:

Project life cycles will vary depending on the complexity and overall scope of a project. PlainJoe Studios will

work with you to develop an overall project timeline, detailing major milestones, once the project begins.

3 / Budget and Fees:

Total Project Budget: $69,582.06

• $ 8,584.42 - Check In Wayfinding

• $32,968.98 - Check In Placemaking

• $12,450.00 - Install

• $ 2,260.00 - Equipment & Shipping

• $13,318.66 - Design / Project Management

Additional expenses may be incurred over the course of the project life cycle, to be approved by client, as

detailed in the terms and conditions.

All Schedules are pending contract sign dates and kick-off meeting schedules and are subject to change. This proposal and all of

its figures and dates expire within 10 business days of printed proposal date (August 06, 2018).

Description
Pri

ce

Fee $69,

582.

06



Page 18
PlainJoe Studios / City of Lake Elsinore Spatial Storytelling Proposal

August 06, 2018

Telling your story.




